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GIOACHINO ROSSINI
(1792–1868)

Arranged by Matthew R. Putnam
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From the opera Carmen
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GEORGES BIZET
(1838–1875)

Arranged by Tyler Arcari



&
&
&
&

#
#
#
#

44

44

44

44

1

2

3

4

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

f

f

f

f

Molto Allegro

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

w

w

˙ ˙

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ Ó
œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Ó

&
&
&
&

#
#
#
#

1

2

3

4

7 œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

w

w

w

w

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Œ œ

œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

w

P

P

œ .˙

∑

∑

Œ ˙ œ

&
&
&
&

#
#
#
#

1

2

3

4

13 œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

w

w
∑

∑

Œ ˙ œ

œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

w

œ .˙

∑

∑

Œ ˙ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

.˙ œ

w
∑

œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ Œ œ
P

10

WB2016

Fortune Favors The Bold

© 2020 by Excelcia Music Publishing, LLC • International Copyright Secured • All Rights Reserved Including Performing Rights

MATTHEW R. PUTNAM
(b.1968)



&
&
&
&

43

43

43

43

1

2

3

4

.˙

.˙

.˙

.Ḟ
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